West Virginia Ethics Commission ‘ West Virginia Ethics Commission
Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

. . . - Received
Lobbyist Activity Report Form| ' 210 Brooks S, Ste. 300
2018-03 JAN 1 l} ?!}rq Charleston, WV 25301

304-558-0664 No faxed coples
. - For office use anly:
NV Ethies Sammi Postmark Rec'd |
Late reporting fine - §10 per business duy past the due dute (5250 maximum) Days fate __ Fine.. |
1 Naﬂrpe_a_nd cint_a_ct_mﬁrmanon B _ B o L g
wame Brandon Hatfield - phone (304) 344-9744 2
Address 100 Association Drive o email Dhatfield@wvha.org |
City, State zip Charleston, \NV 2_5311 ) - - f
2. Reporting period for which 'gbis activity report is being filed )
Check  Report Period | Due Date ‘_| -
X 2018 3 9/1/18 12/31/18 1/15/2019
J — _______,'___ﬁ_ e i i O
j 3. list a!lvempl_ozers/orgamzatlons that“y_ou rep}esent asa Eobt;y;'s'tmww ) - -::Lz‘sé additional reporting jorm;if necessary.
| 1, West Virginia Hospital Association 4
2. - o . 5 o o o
3. 6

l 4. Lobbying activity summary - if there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.”

! "NONE" _______________________

5, Expendltures B
if no expendltures including compaign contrlbuttons, ark here

i IFyou spent money on any pubhc‘omff‘cual employec or member of his or her immediate fam:ly, list the amounts spont in h ecch of the following
! categorias per each employer you represent. Complete and attach schedule A to thns is report.

Expenditure Catf.goms k Employerl | Employerz ] Empioyer?s tmp!oyera } me!oyers E Empluycr(} lTotaIExpended [
A Meals and Beﬂ\fe;ageS I 1§ $ $ S | s | s 1
B. | Lodsing 5 s s s s T
¢ | Adwertisiig s s s iy
D Travel s T s T (5 s
£ Gifte o 3 E s Ts
[ F | Other Expenses 5 s [“ » !

G Group Expenditures s $ I 5
"H. | Campaign Contributions | LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. o s i s
I | TOTALof all expenditures | S [§ s s s s T s

if you sponsored orc buted 1o any group event or shared expenses, list the toml gxpendod in category 5G lm'mdsatﬂiy abnve, Complete and
| attacha Schedule B for each event.

6. lobbyist certification ~ Please read and sign below, T

TR S —— ».,.i

To the best of my knowledge, the infarmation contained hercon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand thatitis
a violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted ot such an act, |
may be fined, sentenced to jai th. {
i /’ />\ o
[ 4 .

Date: _, ~ — /]

Lobbyist Signature:

— -



